Technical Information
PLUS+1® Mobile Machine Displays
DM700
Revision history Table of revisions
Date Changed Rev
December 2023 RAM mount section updated 0202

Model Variants
Model variants
Part Number Order Code Description
11277810 DM07N-NN-2NB-ND-A-N-NN 7" Display Basic
11277811 DM07N-TN-2NB-ND-A-N-NN 7" Display Basic + Touch
11277883 DM07N-NN-2NB-2D-A-N-NN 7" Display Basic + Video
11301837 DM07N-TN-2NB-2D-A-N-NN 7" Display Basic + Video + Touch
11277885 DM07N-NN-2EB-2D-A-N-NN 7" Display Advanced
11277886 DM07N-TN-2EB-2D-A-N-NN 7" Display Advanced + Touch
Model Code
A B C D E F G H I
DM07N
Model Code Key
A - Model Name Description
DM07N Display 7"
B - Touch/Buttons Description
NN No Touch or Buttons
TN Touch only, No Buttons
C - Network & Navigation Description
2N 2 CAN Ports
2E 2 CAN Ports + Ethernet
D - Additional Connections Description
N None
A USB 2.0 Device
B USB 2.0 Dev & Host, Shared Port
E - Video Description
N None
2 2 analog Camera Inputs
F - Additional I/O Description
D 1 Anin, 2 MFIN, 1 DigOut
Technical Information
DM700
Ordering information
10 | © Danfoss | December 2023 BC417669062041en-000202
G - Sensor Power Description
A 5V Sensor Supply
H - Software Description
N No App Key
I - Special Features Description
NN None
Related Products
Related products part numbers
Connector Kit
10100944 DEUTSCH 12-pin Connector kit(DTM06-12SA)
Panel Mounting Kits
11308687 MOUNTING BRACKET ASM, DM700
Cable Kits
11277305 Cable, M12 8-Pin to USB Device A code
*
*
Software
11179523
(Annual renewal with 11179524
to keep the software updates)
PLUS+1®
GUIDE Professional
Software (includes 1 year of
software updates, a single user
license, Service and Diagnostic Tool
and Screen Editor)
Technical Information
DM700
Ordering information
© Danfoss | December 2023 BC417669062041en-000202 | 11
Specifications
Processor i.MX6 DualLite
RAM 512MB
Flash 4GB
FRAM 16KB
Supply Voltage 9-36 Vdc
Size 7”